
8.6 From the Studio: Meda
Paine (soprano),"Loveliest of Trees (Butter-
worth), "Heffle Cuckoo Fair"
(Martin Shaw), "Look Not in
My Eyes" (Branson), "Autumn"
(Herbert), "I Will Go with My
Father a-Ploughing’’ (Gurney)
8.18 William Walton and Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra,"Facade" Suite (Walton)
8.36 Parry Jones (tenor),
"The Fox," ‘Sleep’? (Warlock)
$.41 Constant Lambert and the
Halle Orchestra with St. Mich-
ael’s Singers (Soloist: Sir Ham-
ilton Harty),
"The Rio Grande" (Lambert)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 Elgar and His Music
10. 0 "Chief Inspector French’s
Cases: The Case of the
Lower Flat"
10.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Boys Overseas
10.45 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 ‘ CLOSE DOWN
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5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. O . After dinner music8.0 "Mighty Minnites"
8.15 Variety
8.46 "Vanity Fair"
9. 0 "Gremlins"
9.16 Variety
9.30 "Forbidden Gold"
9.45 ‘The Curtain Rises"
9.49 Interlude
10. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

GIN/72 WWERCARGILL80 ke, 441 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9.15 A.C.E, Talk: "Dealing with
Insect. Pests’"’
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. 0 Children’s session: ‘‘Cousin
Anne"
Dance Orchestras on’ the

Air
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.45 ‘The Family Doctor"
7? 0 Consumer Time
7.20 "National War Savings and
the Festive Season": Talk by
Mr. W. G. Nield, District Or-
aniser,
National Savings .

7'30 _ From the Studio: Alex-
ander Hardie (baritone) in a
ballad recital

7.45 What the American Com-
méntators Say
8. 0 Laugh and the World
Laughs with You
8.30 Music of the People: SeaShanties (U.S.A. programme)
8.43 Decca Salon Orchestra
8.45 "The Amazing Quest of
Ernest Bliss"
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and War Review
9.25 "Peacock Pie": A selection
of verses from the work by
Walter de la Mare (BBC pro-gramme)
9.40 Dancing time
10. 0 Close down

[D) DUNEDIN |1010 ke. 297 m.

6.Qe Tea-time Tunés
7. 0 ‘The Presbyterian Hour
8. 0 Studio Hour9.0 New Recordings
9.
Pn Rambling through

the Clas-
sics
10. 0 Swing session
10.45 Close down

Thursday November
IZB an wn
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30
9. 0
9.30

Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices9.45 The Friendly Road (The

Wayfarer)
10. O
10.15
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eth Family

Judy and Jane
Adventures of Jane Arden
Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big SisterTalk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter (Sally)
Lunch music
1.15 p.m." London News
1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
The Home Service session
Health and Beauty session
Captain Danger
The Adventures of the
London News
Blair of the Mounties
Consumer Time
Bulldog Drummond
In His Steps
Nightcap YarnsCurrent Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:
Sanders & Co., starringFarrer ;

Songs of Good Cheer
Four Sisters
Wild Life
Men and Motoring
London News

: 2 B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane
0.15 Life’s Lighter Side0.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
Big Sister
Talk by Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter
Midday Melody Menu& 1.15 p.m. London News
The Editor’s DaughterLinda’s First Love
Home Service session
Variety programme
Health and Beauty session
The Junior Guest ‘An-

nouncer —

0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family »

London News
Tell It To Taylors
Victory Parade
Bulldog Drummond
In His Steps
Lady CourageousCurrent Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatre:

+

aura Screen, starring Anna-la

Vattotctead
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Surprise PacketFour Sisters
Wild Life
Overseas recordingsAdventure (first broadcast)London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210m.
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
30 Health Talk
Breakfast Club
Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
The Rajah’s Racer
Digger Hale’s Daughters

d Big Sister
11. Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 Shopping ag po session12.15 & 1.15 p.m, ondon News
2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter2.15 Linda’s First Love
ag Home Service session0 Echoes of Variety4.30
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. Health and Beauty session5.0 The Junior Guest An-
nouncer
6. 0 The Adventures of the
Wyeth Family6.15 London News
.30 Inspiration
Tunes of the Times
Consumer Time .
Crime on the Highway
In His StepsMNN

DD

=

745 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Hollywood Radio Theatret
Marriage Deferred, starring
Marjorie Reynolds
8.45 Tradesmen’s Entrance
9. O Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
10. 0 The Evening Stan: Alfredo
Campoli
10.15 Go To It!
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310oo m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Taik
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Bachelor’s Children
10.30 Digger Hale’s Daughters
10.45 Big Sister
11. 5 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.10 -Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes }

12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News2.0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
4.30 Health and Beauty session
4.50 The Children’s session
5. 0 Halliday and Son
6. 0 The Adventures of the
oe

hee FamilyLondon News
We Were Young
Consumer Time
Crime on the Highway
In His Steps
Music by the FiresideCurrent Ceiling Prices
Hollywood Radio Theatres
me Town (Gene Lockhart)
Talent QuestFour Sisters
Wild Life
One Man’s Family
London News

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. -London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.30 Baffles
7.45 Commando Story
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 _ Hollywood Radio Theatres
With All My Love, starring RuthWarrick
8.45 Melodies in waitz time
9. 0 Four Sisters
9.15 Wild Life
9.30 Talk by Anne StewartP 0 Close down
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and
LEMONS
OvolineNow
Providing those eggs and lemons arefresh, you can safely Ovoline them NOWfor next winter use Ovoline ensures them
keeping fresh. Months after you cannotdetect any difference. Use only Ovoline
paste for lemons.

Be Wise
KEEP FRESH EGGS FRESH WITH

OVOLINE
PASTE or LIQUIDOvolinePty.Co.Ltd:,CharlesStj,Blenheim

Wbenyou feelrun down
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willbelpputyouright
Distributors: Fassett 8 Johnson Ltd:, Levy Building, Manners 8t.,WELLINGTON:


